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2.19.26 Great Manufactures Minimum 
Order 

Prepaid Freight Warehouse 

 www.airkinglimited.com 
Bath fans, Range Hoods, Commercial and Industrial Fans 

 
$0 

 
$2500 

 
West Chester, 

PA 

 www.amftgs.com 
Fittings: EMT, FMC, Liquid Tight, Rigid 
and Cord Grips 

 

 
$500 

 
$1750 

 
Newark, NJ 

 

www.polywater.com 
Cable Lubricants, Cleaners, Adhesives, Sealants, and 
Mechanical Seals 
 

 
$75 

 
$750 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 

www.hubbell.com/bryant/en 
Boxes, Floor Boxes, Hospital Products, Wall plates, 
Wire & Cable Management, and Wiring Devices 

 
$100 

 
$1500 

 
Shelton, CT 

 
 

www.basor.com 
Basket Tray (self-coupling), Cable Ladder, J-Hooks, and 
BPE Cable Tray 

 
$0 

 
$8000 

 
Nashville, IL 

 www.engproducts.com 
Ground Bonding Products, Temp Lighting, Tube Guards, 
Fixture Whips, Splice & Heat Shrink Tubing.  

 
$50 

 
$1500 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 

www.ez-crete.com 
Precast concrete products for building, construction, 
EV charging, solar, electrical, utility and telecom. 

 
Call ESA 

 
Call ESA 

 
    Swanzey, NH 

Atlanta, GA 

 www.geararcsafety.com 
Insulating Gloves, Protective Gear, Arc Flash Protection 
Kits, and 1000 Volt Insulated Tools 
 

 
$0 

 
$1500 

 
San Antonio, TX 

 www.glasmasters.link  
Polymer Concrete Boxes-AP Series, Fiberglass Body 
w/Polymer Concrete lid-AF Series, Fiberglass Vault 
with a Polymer Concrete lid-AV Series, High Density 
Polyethylene Enclosures-HDPE Enclosures 

 
    $0 

 
$10,000 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 www.halcolighting.com 
LED Lamps, Controls, Downlights, Area Lights, Ballast, 
Wallpacks, Flood Lights, High Bays, Panels & Troffers, 
Linear Fixtures, Vaportights, and Exit & Emergency 

 
$50 
 

 
$1000 

 
Norcross, GA 

 www.harger.com 
Grounding Products, Lightning Protection Systems, and 
Ground Rods 

 
$50 

 
As Quoted 

 
Grayslakes, IL 
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Order 

Prepaid Freight Warehouse 

 

www.linearsolutionsinc.com 
Electrical Conduit UL Listed: EMT, Galvanized Rigid, and 
Aluminum. 
Elbows, Couplings, & Nipples: EMT, GRC, and ARC 

 
$100 

 
8000 lbs. 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 
Griffith, IN 

 www.lewelectric.com 
Floor & Desktop Boxes, Covers, and Accessories 

 
$75 

 
$1500 

 
Augusta, GA 

 www.magbit.com 
Drill Bits, Saw Blades, and Hole Saws 

 
$100 

 
$400 

 
Santa Fe Springs, 

CA 
 www.mulberrymetal.com 

Wall Plates, Weatherproof, and Conduit Bodies 
 

$100 
 

$1000 
 

Atlanta, GA 

 www.markedandbundled.com 
Custom Striping, Sequential Footage., Straight Assembly, 
Cross Tape Assembly, Breakout Assembly, Custom 
Marking, and Pulling Grips 

 
$0 

 
$0 

 
Brunswick, NJ 

 www.nationalpipe.com 
PVC Conduit (Schedule 40 & 80) and Elbows 

 
$150 

$35,000 
Conduct 
$2500 
Fitting 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 www.mgmtransformer.com 
Low Voltage, Medium Voltage, Medium Voltage Liquid 
Filled, Control Power, Buck Boast, and Specialty 
Applications 

 
$50 

 
$1000 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 www.phd-mfg.com 
Strut and Accessories 

 
$50 

 
$2500 Lbs. 

 
Atlanta, GA 

 www.reznorhvac.com/products/electric-
heat/.com 
Reznor's efficient, zero-emission electric heaters 
offer flexible mounting for stairwells, hallways, 
vestibules, and more. Perfect for commercial, 
industrial, and residential spaces—fast installation, 
low maintenance, and reliable warmth wherever 
needed. 

 
 
 

$1000 

 
 
 

$2500 

 
 
 

Hartford, WI 
 

 www.southwire.com 
Romex, Building Wire, MC Cable, Cord, Low Voltage, 
Category Cables, Medium Voltage, Tray Cable, Armored 
Cables, Mining Cables, Cable in Conduit, and Substation 
Cables 

 
$1000 

 
5000 Lbs. 

 
Villa Rica, GA 
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2.19.26 Great Manufactures Minimum 
Order 

Prepaid Freight Warehouse 

 
 www.southwire.com 

Cable Pullers, Fishing, Hole Making, Bending, Jack 
Stands, Lifts, and Material Handling and Storage 

 
$250 

$3500 
Equipment 

$250 
Hand Tools 

 
Villa Rica, GA 

 

www.topaz-usa.com 
Fittings, Coupling, Nipples, Elbows, LED Lighting and 
Temp. Lighting.  

 
$250 

 
$1000 

 
Jacksonville, FL 

 

Outside Sales Team: Inside Sales: 
Josh Masters jmasters@esa-reps.com 615-242-2774 Cindy Sandlin cindy@esa-reps.com 615-242-2774 
Clay Martin cmartin@esa-reps.com 404-351-0814 Reid Oglesby roglesby@esa-reps.com 404-351-0814 
Shawn Johnson shawn.johnson@esa-reps.com 912-704-5294 Yolanda Colton yolanda@esa-reps.com 770-328-4492 
Cody Smith cody.smith@esa-reps.com 678-633-2768 Haley Tedder  htedder@esa-reps.com 404-351-0814 
Mark Bardenwerper mark@esa-reps.com 470-277-8889 Jessee Wendt jwendt@esa-reps.com 404-351-0814 
Inside Sales Managers: Lenny Enderle lenderle@esa-reps.com 404-351-0814 
Amanda Franks amanda@esa-reps.com 615-242-2774 Lighting Specialist: 
Brad Lynn blynn@esa-tn.com 615-242-2774 Hannah Bailey hannah@esa-reps.com 865-254-5897 
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